SELECTION GUIDE
FEATURES
■ Industry Standard Footprint
■ Single Isolated Output
■ Short Circuit Protection
■ Operating Temperature Range
-40°C to +85°C
■ Low Profile 24 Pin Case

Input Output Output Current 1 Current
Voltage Voltage Min Load Full Load Full Load MTTF3
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NDY0505 5 5 100 -150 400- 600 615 66 40 1939
NDY0509 5 9 55-83 222-333 563 72 52 1926
NDY0512 5 12 42-62 166-250 548 71 43 1907
NDY0515 5 15 33-50 133-200 533 73 44 1924
NDY1205 12 5 150 600 362 71 36 1928
NDY1209 12 9 83 333 320 78 52 1916
NDY1212 12 12 62 250 316 78 44 1897
NDY1215 12 15 50 200 308 79 47 1914